Response_Date
12/23/19 11:48 PM
12/23/19 11:45 PM
12/23/19 11:15 PM
12/23/19 10:00 PM
12/23/19 9:35 PM
12/23/19 9:34 PM
12/23/19 8:56 PM
12/23/19 8:41 PM
12/23/19 8:32 PM

12/23/19 8:22 PM

12/23/19 8:06 PM
12/23/19 7:56 PM
12/23/19 7:49 PM
12/23/19 7:39 PM
12/23/19 7:37 PM
12/23/19 7:03 PM

12/23/19 6:58 PM

12/23/19 6:11 PM
12/23/19 5:57 PM
12/23/19 5:36 PM
12/23/19 5:35 PM
12/23/19 4:43 PM
12/23/19 4:39 PM
12/23/19 4:37 PM
12/23/19 4:31 PM
12/23/19 3:18 PM
12/23/19 3:09 PM
12/23/19 3:01 PM
12/23/19 2:57 PM

12/23/19 2:48 PM

Problem

Extra Patrol

Bar Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Building Check
Civil Assist
Traffic Stop
Repo/Private TOW
Unverified Alarm
Follow Up

Traffic Stop

Wildlife

Area Check

Traffic Enforcement
Unverified Alarm
Suspicious Person
Panic Alarm

Area Check

Welfare Check
Traffic Stop
Advised PD
Probation Visit
Welfare Check
Assist Other Agency
Follow Up

Elder Abuse

911 Hangup/Check
911 Hangup/Check
Follow Up

MVA Hit and Run
Recovered Stolen
Vehicle

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

1919 Pinal Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1216 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
816 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1701 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
15926 W 1st Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
HWY 93/ IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
17600 W 14th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17415 W 17th PI, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

S GOLDEN RD / LUNNONHAUS DR, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

19300 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

kohls

HWY 6 EB /19TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17691 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16000 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

3500 Illinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
14th St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
818 Fox Hollow Ln, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1123 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17736 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
702 2ND ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

702 2ND ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1100 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
16655 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

13th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2000 Table Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident Number

12232019-0711948
12232019-0711944
12232019-0711911
12232019-0711799
12232019-0711774
12232019-0711773
12232019-0711731
12232019-0711712
12232019-0711698

12232019-0711683

12232019-0711662
12232019-0711649
12232019-0711639
12232019-0711630
12232019-0711626
12232019-0711587

12232019-0711581

12232019-0711519
12232019-0711494
12232019-0711457
12232019-0711454
12232019-0711372
12232019-0711367
12232019-0711365
12232019-0711353
12232019-0711205
12232019-0711178
12232019-0711163
12232019-0711152

12232019-0711136

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-007016

GN19-007015

GN19-007014



12/23/19 2:32 PM
12/23/19 2:22 PM
12/23/19 2:10 PM
12/23/19 2:08 PM
12/23/19 1:57 PM
12/23/19 1:37 PM
12/23/19 1:18 PM
12/23/19 12:57 PM
12/23/19 12:30 PM
12/23/19 12:17 PM
12/23/19 12:17 PM
12/23/19 12:02 PM
12/23/19 11:56 AM
12/23/19 11:55 AM
12/23/19 11:45 AM
12/23/19 11:30 AM
12/23/19 11:19 AM
12/23/19 10:50 AM
12/23/19 10:34 AM
12/23/19 10:16 AM

12/23/19 10:05 AM

12/23/19 10:00 AM

12/23/19 9:49 AM
12/23/19 9:34 AM
12/23/19 9:28 AM
12/23/19 9:25 AM
12/23/19 9:20 AM
12/23/19 9:16 AM
12/23/19 9:05 AM
12/23/19 8:55 AM
12/23/19 8:51 AM
12/23/19 8:39 AM

Fraud

Suspicious Person
Area Check

Info Medical (Law)
Repo/Private TOW
Unverified Alarm
Animal Bite
Building Check
Citizen Assist
Burglary
Unverified Alarm
Area Check

Area Check
Traffic Stop
REDDI

Building Check
Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
Parking Complaint
Area Check

Animal DOA

MVA Property
Damage

VIN

Area Check

Area Check
Citizen Assist
Traffic Stop

Extra Patrol
Traffic Enforcement
Parking Complaint
Building Check
Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

266 Pinto St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
900 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1000-1398 JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

420 Violet St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

399 N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

318 Lookout View Ct, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16401 W 2ND PL, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1419 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Wb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 93 / Hwy 6, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16357 W 2ND PL, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16900 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1241 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 PEERY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 93 / Clear Creek Canyon Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

S Golden Rd / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17784 W Lunnonhaus Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18699 EAGLERIDGE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
299 KIMBALL AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1200 9th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Tripp Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

121 County Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19300 HWY 6 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17533 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16700 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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12232019-0711107
12232019-0711082
12232019-0711062
12232019-0711061
12232019-0711045
12232019-0711010
12232019-0710978
12232019-0710941
12232019-0710898
12232019-0710865
12232019-0710866
12232019-0710837
12232019-0710820
12232019-0710818
12232019-0710796
12232019-0710762
12232019-0710734
12232019-0710663
12232019-0710628
12232019-0710602

12232019-0710581

12232019-0710568

12232019-0710547
12232019-0710517
12232019-0710506
12232019-0710505
12232019-0710497
12232019-0710492
12232019-0710480
12232019-0710468
12232019-0710458
12232019-0710437

GN19-007013

GN19-007012

GN19-007011

GN19-007010



12/23/19 7:30 AM
12/23/19 7:04 AM
12/23/19 6:51 AM
12/23/19 3:04 AM
12/23/19 1:42 AM
12/23/19 1:23 AM
12/23/19 12:58 AM
12/23/19 12:16 AM
12/23/19 12:08 AM

12/23/19 12:04 AM

Theft

Extra Patrol
Unverified Alarm
Welfare Check
Area Check
Harassment

Civil Assist
Traffic Stop
Disturbance

Traffic Stop

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

1750 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16700 W Colfax Ave

Mm 260 170 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1205 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17498 W 10th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17999 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1216 WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
W 6th Ave Frontage Rd S / Indiana St, GOLDEN, CO,
80401
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12232019-0710339
12232019-0710318
12232019-0710307
12232019-0710194
12232019-0710147
12232019-0710130
12232019-0710118
12232019-0710094
12232019-0710086

12232019-0710082

GN19-007008



